Business and Enterprise Solutions
Layer 2 Switch
Unmanaged 16-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T
With Two Combo SFP Expansion Slots DGS-1016TG
High Performance
Wire-Speed Architecture:
-32Gbps Switching Capacity
-Non-Blocking Architecture

fans).  Power supplies and fans carry a limited 3-Year warranty.
Support Free Technical Support
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DGS-1016TG Unmanaged Layer 2 Switch with (16) 10/100/1000BASE-T Ports with (2) Combo SPF
Expansion Slots* (Desktop Or Rackmountable-Includes Standard 19” Mounting Kit)
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX 3.3V GBIC Up to 550m (Multimode) Up to 10km (Singlemode)
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX 3.3V GBIC, Up to 220m/550m (Multimode)
DEM-314GT 1000BASE-LX  3.3V GBIC Up to 50km (Singlemode)
DEM-315GT 1000BASE-LX 3.3/5.0V GBIC Up to 80km (Singlemode)
DEM-312GT2 1000BASE-SX+ 3.3V GBIC Up to 2km (Multimode)
-{Should Be Paired With DEM-310GM2 or DEM-312GT2}
Technical Specifications
D-Link Systems, Inc. 53 Discovery Drive Irvine CA 92618 www.dlink.com ©Copyright D-Link Systems, Inc. 2003. All rights reserved. D-Link® is a registered trademark of D-Link Systems, Inc. Other trademarks or registered
trademarks are the property of their respective manufacturers or owners. Price and  specifications are subject to changes without notice.  See web site or user manual  for warranty details.
DGS-1016TG